



## PRODUCT CATALOGUE

### PLANT-BASED MEAT

#### FROZEN RANGE

**FOODS BROTHERS SP. Z O.O.**  
Krakowiaków 103-323  
02-255, Warsaw, Poland  
[orders@foodsbrothers.com](mailto:orders@foodsbrothers.com)  
+48 609 45 97 31

[WWW.FOODSBROTHERS.COM](http://WWW.FOODSBROTHERS.COM)



# 1/4 LB BURGER BEEF STYLE



## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Rehydrated Textured SOYA Protein (58%), Rapeseed Oil, Water, Onion (9%), Seasoning (Yeast Extract, Malted BARLEY Extract, Onion Powder, Flavouring, Salt, Garlic Powder), Stabiliser: Methyl Cellulose, Chickpea Flour, Flavouring, Garlic Purée, Malted BARLEY Extract, Onion Powder

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	1 Burger
Energy	921kJ/220kcal	967kJ/232kcal
Fat	11.9g	12.5g
of which saturates	0.9g	0.9g
Carbohydrate	9.8g	10.3g
of which sugar	1.7g	1.8g
Fibre	2.4g	2.5g
Protein	17.3g	18.2g
Salt	1.0g	1.0g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**52201000**  
RETAIL

113.5 G  
2 PCS/PACK  
6 PKS/CASE

**2278**  
HORECA

113.5 G  
24 PCS/CASE

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains - Barley and soya.  
May also contain traces of wheat  
Suitable for Vegetarians / Suitable for Vegans

LINDA  
MCCARTNEY'S



# 1/4 LB BURGER

## BEEF STYLE WITH MOZZARELLA



### INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Rehydrated Textured Soya Protein (64%), Rapeseed Oil, Onion (8%), Mozzarella Cheese (Milk) (8%), Seasoning (Yeast Extract, Malted Barley Extract, Onion Powder, Flavouring, Salt, Garlic Powder), Stabiliser: Methyl Cellulose, Chickpea Flour, Flavouring (Yeast Extract, Salt, Sunflower Oil, Acid: Citric Acid), Garlic Puree, Malted Barley Extract, Onion Powder

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	1 Burger
Energy	1013kJ/243kcal	791kJ/189kcal
Fat	13.8g	13.5g
of which saturates	1.9g	1.9g
Carbohydrate	10.3g	10.1g
of which sugar	1.4g	1.3g
Fibre	2.3g	2.2g
Protein	18.2g	17.8g
Salt	1.1g	1.1g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**52202000**  
RETAIL

113.5 G  
2 PCS/PACK  
6 PKS/CASE

### ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains: Barley, milk & soya  
May also contain traces of wheat  
Suitable for Vegetarians

LINDA  
MCCARTNEY'S



# 1/4 LB BURGER PULLED PORK STYLE



## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Rehydrated Textured SOYA and WHEAT Protein (62%), Barbecue Sauce (Water, Tomato Paste, Distilled BARLEY Malt Vinegar, Muscovado Sugar, Black Treacle, Cornflour, Salt, Onion Powder, Spices, Natural Flavouring), Water, Seasoning (Sugar, Tomato Powder, Maltodextrin, Salt, Cornflour, Natural Flavourings, Onion Powder, Spices, Garlic Powder, Sunflower Oil, Spice Extract), Rapeseed Oil, SOYA Protein Concentrate, Stabiliser: Methyl Cellulose, Salt, SOYA Bean Oil, Natural Flavourings, Malted BARLEY Extract

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	1 Burger
Energy	648kJ/154kcal	630kJ/150kcal
Fat	4.6g	4.5g
of which saturates	0.4g	0.4g
Carbohydrate	11.1g	10.8g
of which sugar	4.7g	4.5g
Fibre	2.0g	2.0g
Protein	16.1g	15.6g
Salt	1.8g	1.7g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**52204000**  
RETAIL

113.5 G  
2 PCS/PACK  
6 PKS/CASE

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains - Barley, Wheat and Soya.  
Suitable for Vegetarians  
Suitable for Vegans

LINDA  
MCCARTNEY'S



# BEYOND BURGER BEEF STYLE



## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 9 MONTHS

Water, Pea Protein(16%), Rapeseed Oil, Coconut Oil, Rice Protein, Flavouring, Stabiliser (Methyl Cellulose), Potato Starch, Apple Extract, Colour (Beetroot Red), Maltodextrin, Pomegranate Extract, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Maize Vinegar, Carrot Powder, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin).

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	1 Burger
Energy	1047kJ/252kcal	1188kJ/286kcal
Fat	19g	21.5g
of which saturates	5.6g	6.3g
Carbohydrate	3.5g	3.9g
of which sugar	0g	0g
Protein	17g	19.3g
Salt	0.75g	0.85g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**FBBM007**  
RETAIL

113.5 G  
2 PCS/PK  
8 PKS/CASE

**FBBM001**  
HORECA

113.5 G  
42 PCS/CASE

**FBBM002**  
HORECA

113.5 G  
10 PCS/PK  
6 PKS/CASE

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Soy Free, Gluten Free, GMO Free, Kosher  
Suitable for Vegetarians  
Suitable for Vegans



**BEYOND MEAT**



# BEYOND SAUSAGE BRATWURST STYLE



## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 9 MONTHS

Water, Pea protein isolate (16%), coconut oil, sunflower oil, rice protein, faba bean protein, flavouring, potato starch, salt, fruit and plant concentrates (beetroot, carrot, pepper), apple fibre, citrus extract flavouring, stabilisers (methylcellulose, calcium alginate).

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	1 Sausage
Energy	990kJ/238kcal	1123kJ/270kcal
Fat	16g	18g
of which saturates	7g	7.9g
Carbohydrate	5g	5.6g
of which sugar	0g	0g
Fibre	3g	3.4g
Protein	17g	19.3g
Salt	1.35g	1.53g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**FBBM008**  
RETAIL

100 G  
2 PCS/PK  
8 PKS/CASE

**FBBM004**  
HORECA

100 G  
10 PCS/PK  
5 PKS/CASE

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Soy Free, Gluten Free, GMO Free, Kosher  
Suitable for Vegetarians  
Suitable for Vegans





# PULLED CHICKEN



## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Rehydrated textured soya and wheat protein (93%) (water, SOYA protein, WHEAT gluten, salt, SOYA bean oil, natural flavouring), rapeseed oil, seasoning (rice flour, yeast extract, onion powder, natural flavouring, garlic powder).

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	1/4 pack
Energy	745kJ/178kcal	618kJ/147kcal
Fat	7.4g	6.1g
of which saturates	0.6g	0.5g
Carbohydrate	3.8g	3.3g
of which sugar	0.2g	0.2g
Fibre	2.8g	2.3g
Protein	22.6g	18.7g
Salt	1.3g	1.1g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**52401000**  
RETAIL

**300G PACK**  
**6 PKS/CASE**

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains: Soya & Wheat  
Suitable for Vegetarians  
Suitable for Vegans

LINDA  
MCCARTNEY'S



# SHREDDED HOISIN DUCK



## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Rehydrated textured soya and wheat protein (89%) (water, SOYA protein, WHEAT gluten, salt, SOYA bean oil, natural flavouring), seasoning [granulated sugar, BARLEY malt vinegar powder, potato starch, soya sauce powder (SOYA and WHEAT), tomato powder, yeast extract, caramelised sugar, garlic powder, spices (ginger, fennel, black pepper, aniseed, cinnamon, clove), salt, malted BARLEY extract, natural flavouring, colour: paprika extract], rapeseed oil, malted BARLEY extract

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	1/4 pack
Energy	794kJ/190kcal	666kJ/159kcal
Fat	7.7g	6.5g
of which saturates	0.7g	0.6g
Carbohydrate	5.9g	5.0g
of which sugar	2.4g	2.0g
Fibre	3.9g	3.3g
Protein	22.1g	18.5g
Salt	1.7g	1.4g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**52402000**  
RETAIL

**300G PACK**  
**6 PKS/CASE**

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains: Soya, Wheat & Barley  
Suitable for Vegetarians  
Suitable for Vegans

LINDA  
MCCARTNEY'S



# VEGEMINCE BEEF MINCE STYLE

## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Rehydrated textured soya protein (92%), rapeseed oil, seasoning (yeast extract, onion powder, salt, malted barley extract, dextrose, white pepper, natural flavouring, garlic powder), malted barley extract.



### Nutritional Information

	Per 100g
Energy	577kJ/137kcal
Fat	3.53g
of which saturates	0.3g
Carbohydrate	4.67g
of which sugar	2.03g
Fibre	5.43g
Protein	19.03g
Salt	0.63g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**52302000**

**RETAIL**

**1 KG PACK**

**10 PKS/CASE**

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains: Soya & Barley

May also contain traces of wheat

Suitable for Vegetarians

Suitable for Vegans

LINDA  
MCCARTNEY'S



# SAUSAGE



## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Rehydrated Textured SOYA Protein (70%), Water, Rapeseed Oil, SOYA Protein Concentrate, Seasoning (SULPHITES) (Dextrose, Salt, Flavouring, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Colour: Red Iron Oxide), Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Stabiliser: Methyl Cellulose, Tomato Purée, Salt, Raising Agent: Ammonium Carbonates

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	2 sausages
Energy	671kJ/160kcal	617kJ/141kcal
Fat	5.4g	5.0g
of which saturates	1.9g	1.8g
Carbohydrate	7.5g	6.9g
of which sugar	1.5g	1.3g
Fibre	5.0g	4.6g
Protein	17.9g	16.4g
Salt	1.6g	1.5g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**52101000**  
RETAIL

6 X 50 G  
300G PACK  
6 PKS/CASE

**2277**  
HORECA

50 G  
40 PCS/CASE

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains: Soya, Wheat & Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites  
Suitable for Vegetarians  
Suitable for Vegans

LINDA  
MCCARTNEY'S



# SAUSAGE WITH RED ONION AND ROSMARY



## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Rehydrated Textured SOYA Protein (62%), Red Onion (19%), Water, Seasoning (Red Onion Powder, Kibbled Red Onion, Salt, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Rosemary, Sunflower Oil, White Pepper, Ginger), SOYA Protein Concentrate, Rapeseed Oil, Stabiliser: Methyl Cellulose

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	2 sausages
Energy	602kJ/143kcal	554kJ/132kcal
Fat	3.4g	3.2g
of which saturates	0.4g	0.3g
Carbohydrate	6.9g	6.3g
of which sugar	3.5g	3.3g
Fibre	6.4g	5.9g
Protein	18.0g	16.6g
Salt	1.6g	1.4g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**52102000**  
RETAIL

6 X 50 G  
300G PACK  
6 PKS/CASE

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains: Soya  
May also contain traces of wheat  
Suitable for Vegetarians  
Suitable for Vegans

LINDA  
MCCARTNEY'S



# CHICKEN NUGGETS SOUTHERN-STYLE



## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Vegetarian chicken (65%) [rehydrated textured SOYA and WHEAT protein (69%) (water, SOYA protein, WHEAT gluten, salt, SOYA bean oil, natural flavouring), water, rapeseed oil, stabiliser: methyl cellulose; rice flour, yeast extract, onion powder, natural flavouring, garlic powder], southern fried coating (28%) [water, fortified WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), maize starch, maize flour, rice flour, WHEAT starch, black pepper, WHEAT gluten, dextrose, salt, yeast extract, fennel, yeast, black pepper extract, paprika, thyme extract, rapeseed oil, colour: paprika extract; turmeric extract], rapeseed oil.

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	4 nuggets
Energy	1105kJ/265kcal	1113kJ/267kcal
Fat	15.8g	16g
of which saturates	1g	1g
Carbohydrate	11.2g	11.3g
of which sugar	0.2g	0.2g
Fibre	5.1g	5.1g
Protein	16.8g	17g
Salt	1.3g	1.3g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**2254**  
RETAIL

**230 G PACK**  
**8 PKS/CASE**

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Contains: Soya & Wheat  
Suitable for Vegetarians  
Suitable for Vegans

LINDA  
MCCARTNEY'S



# TOMATO & BASIL MEATBALLS



## INGREDIENTS:

SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS

Rehydrated Textured Pea Protein (67%), Tomato Purée (11%), Rapeseed Oil, Onion, Chickpea Flour, Stabiliser: Methyl Cellulose, Red Wine, Basil, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Black Pepper

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	5 meatballs
Energy	912kJ/219kcal	834kJ/200kcal
Fat	13.4g	12.3g
of which saturates	1.0g	0.9g
Carbohydrate	9g	8.2g
of which sugar	2.3g	2.1g
Fibre	5.7g	5.2g
Protein	12.8g	11.7g
Salt	1g	0.92g

Reference intake of an average adult 8400kJ/2000kcal

**2255**  
RETAIL

**292 G PACK**  
**8 PKS/CASE**

## ALLERGY ADVICE

Suitable for Vegetarians  
Suitable for Vegans

LINDA  
MCCARTNEY'S



# BE THE HERO-CHEF OF VEGAN CUISINE



**FOODS**  
BROTHERS

Foods Brother Sp. z o.o.  
ul. Krakowiaków 103-323  
02-255, Warsaw, Poland  
orders@foodsbrothers.com  
+48 609 459 731



[WWW.FOODSBROTHERS.COM](http://WWW.FOODSBROTHERS.COM)